PRODUCT INFORMATION
OMIKRON
    1,200 - 15,000 kg        195 - 610 mm        100 - 500 mm
3
HOUSING
PAGES: 4-7
OUR CASTORS AND WHEELS� 16

Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
Swivel castor
Fixed castor
Swivel castor with
directional lock
Wheel MOP:
Hub and tread made of super-heavy
cast polyamide, precision ball bearing
All P65 castors are also available in P66.
Please contact us for more information.
250 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 575 7,000 9255MOP250P65
300 100 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 570 8,000 9255MOP300P68
400 110 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 510 640 9,000 9255MOP400P68
250 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 400 7,000 9255MOP250P65 kick-pedal
300 100 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 468 8,000 9255MOP300P68 kick-pedal
400 110 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 510 616 9,000 9255MOP400P68 kick-pedal
250 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 400 7,000 9250MOP250P65
300 100 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 468 8,000 9250MOP300P68
400 110 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 510 616 9,000 9250MOP400P68
250 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 0 7,000 9258MOP250P65
300 100 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 0 8,000 9258MOP300P68
400 110 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 510 0 9,000 9258MOP400P68
250 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 400 7,000 9251MOP250P65
300 100 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 468 8,000 9251MOP300P68
400 110 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 510 616 9,000 9251MOP400P68
1918
OMIKRON with polyurethane wheel
The industrial all-rounder
for heavy loads

l n
um
be
r
Swivel castor with
wheel lock
Swivel castor
with wheel lock
(kick pedal)
Wheel FTP:
Hub made of heavy cast iron
Tread made of cast polyurethane
Precision ball bearing
All P65 castors are also available in P66.
Please contact us for more information.
250 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 400 3,000 9250FTP250P65
300 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 375 470 3,500 9250FTP300P65
400 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 470 640 4,500 9250FTP400P65
250 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 0 3,000 9258FTP250P65
300 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 375 0 3,500 9258FTP300P65
400 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 470 0 4,500 9258FTP400P65
250 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 400 3,000 9251FTP250P65
300 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 375 470 3,500 9251FTP300P65
400 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 470 640 4,500 9251FTP400P65
250 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 575 3,000 9255FTP250P65
300 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 375 600 3,500 9255FTP300P65
400 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 470 710 4,500 9255FTP400P65
250 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 400 3,000 9255FTP250P65 kick-pedal
300 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 375 470 3,500 9255FTP300P65 kick-pedal
400 100 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 470 640 4,500 9255FTP400P65 kick-pedal
2120

 (k
g)
Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
Swivel castor with
directional lock
Wheel MOP:
Hub and tread made of super-heavy
cast polyamide, precision ball bearing
All P65 castors are also available in P66.
Please contact us for more information.
100 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 195 236 3,500 9950MOP100P65
125 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 220 250 4,200 9950MOP125P65
150 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 245 285 5,000 9950MOP150P65
160 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 250 290 5,500 9950MOP160P65
200 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 275 335 6,500 9950MOP200P65
200 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 315 374 9,000 9950MOP200P68
250 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 405 7,000 9950MOP250P65
250 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 365 430 11,000 9950MOP250P68
300 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 375 475 7,000 9950MOP300P65
300 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 496 13,000 9950MOP300P68
400 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 510 640 15,000 9950MOP400P68
100 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 195 0 3,500 9958MOP100P65
125 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 220 0 4,200 9958MOP125P65
150 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 245 0 5,000 9958MOP150P65
160 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 250 0 5,500 9958MOP160P65
200 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 275 0 6,500 9958MOP200P65
200 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 315 0 9,000 9958MOP200P68
250 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 0 7,000 9958MOP250P65
250 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 365 0 11,000 9958MOP250P68
300 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 375 0 7,000 9958MOP300P65
300 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 0 13,000 9958MOP300P68
400 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 510 0 15,000 9958MOP400P68
100 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 195 236 3,500 9951MOP100P65
125 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 220 250 4,200 9951MOP125P65
150 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 245 285 5,000 9951MOP150P65
160 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 250 290 5,500 9951MOP160P65
200 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 275 335 6,500 9951MOP200P65
200 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 315 374 9,000 9951MOP200P68
250 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 405 7,000 9951MOP250P65
250 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 365 430 11,000 9951MOP250P68
300 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 375 475 7,000 9951MOP300P65
300 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 496 13,000 9951MOP300P68
400 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 510 640 15,000 9951MOP400P68
2322
Material
This twin-wheel castor with polyamide wheels is assembled in a robust, galvanised welded steel
housing and has an axial deep groove ball bearing, tapered roller bearings and a secured wheel axle.

ty
 (k
g)
Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
Swivel castor
with wheel lock
(kick pedal)
Wheel MOP:
Hub and tread made of super-heavy cast
polyamide, precision ball bearing
100 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 195 420 3,500 9955MOP100P65
125 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 220 460 4,200 9955MOP125P65
150 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 245 500 5,000 9955MOP150P65
160 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 250 500 5,500 9955MOP160P65
200 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 275 530 6,500 9955MOP200P65
200 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 315 530 9,000 9955MOP200P68
250 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 575 7,000  9955MOP250P65
250 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 365 562 11,000 9955MOP250P68
300 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 375 600 7,000 9955MOP300P65
300 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 570 13,000 9955MOP300P68
400 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 510 640 15,000 9955MOP400P68
100 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 195 370 3,500 9955MOP100P65 kick-pedal
125 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 220 370 4,200 9955MOP125P65 kick-pedal
150 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 245 370 5,000 9955MOP150P65 kick-pedal
160 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 250 370 5,500 9955MOP160P65 kick-pedal

l n
um
be
r
Fixed castor
Wheel FTP:
Hub made of heavy cast iron
Tread made of cast polyurethane
Precision ball bearing
Wheel STP:
Hub made of solid steel
Tread made of cast polyurethane
Precision ball bearing
All P65 castors are also available in P66.
Please contact us for more information.
100 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 195 236 1,200 9950FTP100P65
125 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 220 250 1,500 9950FTP125P65
150 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 245 285 1,800 9950FTP150P65
160 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 250 290 2,000 9950FTP160P65
200 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 275 335 2,500 9950FTP200P65
200 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 315 374 3,500 9950FTP200P68
250 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 405 3,000 9950FTP250P65
250 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 365 430 5,000 9950FTP250P68
300 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 375 475 3,500 9950FTP300P65
300 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 496 6,000 9950FTP300P68
400 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 510 640 7,200 9950FTP400P68
500 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 610 780 8,500 9950STP500P68
100 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 195 0 1,200 9958FTP100P65
125 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 220 0 1,500 9958FTP125P65
150 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 245 0 1,800 9958FTP150P65
160 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 250 0 2,000 9958FTP160P65
200 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 275 0 2,500 9958FTP200P65
200 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 315 0 3,500 9958FTP200P68
250 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 0 3,000 9958FTP250P65
250 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 365 0 5,000 9958FTP250P68
300 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 375 0 3,500 9958FTP300P65
300 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 0 6,000 9958FTP300P68
400 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 510 0 7,200 9958FTP400P68
500 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 610 0 8,500 9958STP500P68
2726
OMIKRON TWIN with polyurethane wheel
The industrial all-rounder for heavy loads
and optimised manoeuvrability

um
be
r
Swivel castor with
wheel lock
Wheel FTP:
Hub made of heavy cast iron
Tread made of cast polyurethane
Precision ball bearing
Wheel STP:
Hub made of solid steel
Tread made of cast polyurethane
Precision ball bearing
All P65 castors are also available in P66.
Please contact us for more information.
100 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 195 236 1,200 9951FTP100P65
125 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 220 250 1,500 9951FTP125P65
150 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 245 285 1,800 9951FTP150P65
160 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 250 290 2,000 9951FTP160P65
200 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 275 335 2,500 9951FTP200P65
200 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 315 374 3,500 9951FTP200P68
250 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 405 3,000 9951FTP250P65
250 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 365 430 5,000 9951FTP250P68
300 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 375 475 3,500 9951FTP300P65
300 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 496 6,000 9951FTP300P68
400 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 510 640 7,200 9951FTP400P68
500 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 610 780 8,500 9951STP500P68
100 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 195 420 1,200 9955FTP100P65
125 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 220 460 1,500 9955FTP125P65
150 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 245 500 1,800 9955FTP150P65
160 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 250 500 2,000 9955FTP160P65
200 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 275 530 2,500 9955FTP200P65
200 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 315 530 3,500 9955FTP200P68
250 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 575 3,000 9955FTP250P65
250 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 365 562 5,000 9955FTP250P68
300 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 375 600 3,500 9955FTP300P65
300 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 570 6,000 9955FTP300P68
400 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 510 640 7,200 9955FTP400P68
500 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 610 780 8,500 9955STP500P68
2928
OMIKRON TWIN with polyurethane wheel
The industrial all-rounder for heavy loads
and optimised manoeuvrability

Hub made of cast iron
Tread made of solid black rubber
Precision ball bearing with thread guard
100 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 195 370 1,200 9955FTP100P65 kick-pedal
125 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 220 370 1,500 9955FTP125P65 kick-pedal
150 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 245 370 1,800 9955FTP150P65 kick-pedal
160 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 250 370 2,000 9955FTP160P65 kick-pedal
200 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 275 370 2,500 9955FTP200P65 kick-pedal
200 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 315 460 3,500 9955FTP200P68 kick-pedal
250 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 325 405 3,000 9955FTP250P65 kick-pedal
250 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 365 468 5,000 9955FTP250P68 kick-pedal
300 50 200 x 160 160 x 120 15 375 475 3,500 9955FTP300P65 kick-pedal
300 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 496 6,000 9955FTP300P68 kick-pedal
400 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 510 640 7,200 9955FTP400P68 kick-pedal
500 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 610 780 8,500 9955STP500P68 kick-pedal
200 75 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 315 374 1,200 9950FVP200P68
250 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 365 430 1,600 9950FVP250P68
300 85 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 496 2,000 9950FVP300P68
200 75 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 315 0 1,200 9958FVP200P68
250 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 365 0 1,600 9958FVP250P68
300 85 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 0 2,000 9958FVP300P68
200 75 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 315 374 1,200 9951FVP200P68
250 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 365 430 1,600 9951FVP250P68
300 85 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 496 2,000 9951FVP300P68
30
OMIKRON TWIN with solid rubber wheel
Robust performance and high shock
absorption for multiple applications

Se
ria
l n
um
be
r
Swivel castor with
wheel lock
Swivel castor
with wheel lock
(kick pedal)
DO YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS
ABOUT OUR PRODUCTS?
Simply scan the QR code.
We will be happy to assist you.
200 75 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 315 530 1,200 9955FVP200P68
250 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 365 562 1,600 9955FVP250P68
300 85 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 570 2,000 9955FVP300P68
200 75 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 315 460 1,200 9955FVP200P68 kick-pedal
250 80 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 365 468 1,600 9955FVP250P68 kick-pedal
300 85 270 x 250 230 x 210 17 415 496 2,000 9955FVP300P68 kick-pedal